

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3433/2008

KALIRAM KARUNAMAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/02/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 22nd February, 2008.

(UHA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER