

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
(CC 3973-3974/2008)
(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2007 in WP No.3615/2007
and WP No.3627/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

ADIVASI CHATRA SANGH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLPs, c/delay in filing SLP,
exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional grounds
and additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/03/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petitions on the date notified.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[P.S. Tyagi]
Court Master