

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3433/2008

KALIRAM KARUNAMAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record and prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 10804 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7834 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8080 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8646 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8876-8877 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8893 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 31/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Brahmajeet Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

Item No.53

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.8876 and 8877/2008

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 are granted four weeks' time for filing
counter affidavit.

SLP(C) No.10804/2008

File not received.

List again on 30.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd