

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3433/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2007 in WP No.4579/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

KALIRAM KARUNAMAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10804 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7834 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8080 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8876-8877 of 2008

(With appln. for exem. from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8893 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Santosh Paul,Adv.

Ms. Reeta Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Gupta,Adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayesh Gaurav,Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Manish Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jha,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Ranjan,Adv.for

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. Bimar Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudama Ojha, Adv.
Dr. Maya Rao, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.
Mrs. Chhaya Kumari, adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, stand over for four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER